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FRIDAY NIGHTS 
“Live at The Lock Keeper” 

March, April & May 2024 
at 7pm  Free Entry

MARCH 
Friday 1st March ALAN TRIGGS 
Friday 8th March JAMES KITCHEN 
Friday 15th March  JOE FORSHAW 
Friday 22nd March CHRIS GALLAGHER 
Good Friday 29th March GAZ ROBERTS 

APRIL 
Friday 5th April  GAZ ROBERTS 
Friday 12th April CHRIS GALLAGHER 
Friday 19th April ALAN TRIGGS 
Friday 26th April  JOE FORSHAW 

MAY 
Bank Holiday Friday 3rd May GAZ ROBERTS 
Thursday 9th May CHESTER RACES DJ MATT  

from 5pm  
Friday 10th May CHESTER RACES DJ MATT  

from 5pm  
Friday 17th May  JOE FORSHAW 
Bank Holiday Friday 24th May GUY CONNOR 
Saturday 25th May CHESTER RACES DJ MATT  

from 5pm  
Friday 31st May JOE FORSHAW 

Follow us on social media at @atthelockkeeper


